Relatdério Financeiro

Publicado:

Terca,

28 Abril 2020 14:47

LUAN

RELAQAO DE PAGAMENTOS PARCIAL
()
FINAL (
X))
1 - NOME DO PROJETO: ASSOCIAQAO DE VOLEIBOL DE TOLEDO 2 - N.¢
3 - PROPONENTE: MAIS VOLEI TOLEDO SLIE: 15
09644-04
4 -AGAO |5 - 6 — C.N.[7 - 8 - DATA|9 - TIT.|10 - 11 -
CREDOR P.J./C.P|CHEQUE CREDITO |DATA VALOR
F.
0 ELABORAC (22438554 [ 850001 [05.04.20( NF 07 ]05.04.20/5.590,00
A0 E 000120 18 18
CAPTACAO
1 BOLSA #4444444 | 850003 [10.04.20|REC 007 |10.04.20| 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA
—AMANDA
SOUZA
1 BOLSA #4444444 | 850004 [10.04.20|REC 006 |10.04.20| 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
ANA
SILVA
1 BOLSA #4444444 | 850005 [10.04.20|REC 001 |10.04.20( 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
ANDRE
SILVA
1 BOLSA #4444444 | 850006 [10.04.20|REC 011 |10.04.20| 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
ELIS
HUBNER
1 BOLSA #4444444 | 850007 [10.04.20|REC 004 |10.04.20| 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
FELIPE
HEISS
1 BOLSA A. [######## | 850008 [10.04.20[REC 005 |10.04.20| 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
KAVLYN
HATMANN
1 BOLSA #4444444 | 850009 [10.04.20|REC 003 |10.04.20| 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
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SILVA

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850010 |10.04.20|REC 002 [10.04.20 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
ORLANDO
GOMES

1 BOLSA A. |######## | 850011 |10.04.20|REC 010 |10.04.20 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
VANESSA
BENKE

1 BOLSA A. |######## | 850012 |10.04.20|REC 009 |10.04.20 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
DEBORA
FENNER

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850013 |10.04.20|REC 008 [10.04.20 400,00
ATLETA-F ## 18 18
RANCIELI
BOLOGNES

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850017 |03.05.20|REC 020 [04.05.20 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
DEBORA
FENNER

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850018 |03.05.20|REC 019 [04.05.20 400,00
ATLETA-F ## 18 18
RANCIELI
BOLOGNES

1 BOLSA #######4| 850020 |03.05.20|REC 018 |04.05.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA-
AMANDA
SOUZA

1 BOLSA #######4| 850021 |03.05.20|REC 017 |04.05.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
ANA
SILVA

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850022 |03.05.20|REC 016 [04.05.20 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
KAVLYN
HATMANN

1 BOLSA #######4 | 850023 |03.05.20|REC 015 |04.05.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
FELIPE
HEISS

1 BOLSA #######4| 850024 J03.05.20|REC 014 |04.05.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
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LUAN
SILVA

BOLSA A.
ATLETA -
ORLANDO
GOMES

FHEFFEAS
i

850025

03.

18

05

.20

REC

013

04.

18

05

.20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
ANDRE
SILVA

FHEFFEAS
i

850026

03.

18

05

.20

REC

012

04.

18

05

.20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
ELIS
HUBNER

FHEFFEAS
i

850027

03.

18

05

.20

REC

022

04.

18

05

.20

400,00

BOLSA A.
ATLETA -
VANESSA
BENKE

FHEFFEAS
i

850028

03.

18

05

.20

REC

021

04.

18

05

.20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
FELIPE
HEISS

FHEFFEAS
i

850036

05.

18

06

.20

REC

030

06.

18

06.

20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
LUAN
SILVA

FHEFFEAS
i

850037

05.

18

06

.20

REC

029

06.

18

06.

20

400,00

BOLSA A.
ATLETA -
ORLANDO
GOMES

FHEFFEAS
i

850038

05.

18

06

.20

REC

028

06.

18

06.

20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
ANDRE
SILVA

FHEFFEAS
i

850039

05.

18

06

.20

REC

027

06.

18

06.

20

400,00

BOLSA A.
ATLETA -
VANESSA
BENKE

FHEFFEAS
i

850040

05.

18

06

.20

REC

036

06.

18

06.

20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
ELIS

FHEFFEAS
i

850041

05.

18

06

.20

REC

037

06.

18

06.

20

400,00
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HUBNER

BOLSA A.
ATLETA -
DEBORA
FENNER

FHEFFEAS
i

850042

05.

18

06

.20

REC

035

06.

18

06.

20

400,00

BOLSA A.
ATLETA-F
RANCIELT
BOLOGNES

FHEFFEAS
i

850043

05.

18

06

.20

REC

034

06.

18

06.

20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA-
AMANDA
SOUZA

FHEFFEAS
i

850044

05.

18

06

.20

REC

033

06.

18

06.

20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
ANA
SILVA

FHEFFEAS
i

850045

05.

18

06

.20

REC

032

06.

18

06.

20

400,00

BOLSA A.
ATLETA -
KAVLYN

HATMANN

FHEFFEAS
i

850046

05.

18

06

.20

REC

031

06.

18

06.

20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
FELIPE
HEISS

FHEFFEAS
i

850054

04.

18

07

.20

REC

045

04.

18

07

.20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
LUAN
SILVA

FHEFFEAS
i

850055

04.

18

07

.20

REC

044

04.

18

07

.20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
ANDRE
SILVA

FHEFFEAS
i

850056

04.

18

07

.20

REC

042

04.

18

07

.20

400,00

BOLSA A.
ATLETA -
ORLANDO
GOMES

FHEFFEAS
i

850057

04.

18

07

.20

REC

043

04.

18

07

.20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA-
AMANDA
SOUZA

FHEFFEAS
i

850058

04.

18

07

.20

REC

048

04.

18

07

.20

400,00
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1 BOLSA #######4| 850059 |04.07.20|REC 047 |04.07.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
ANA
SILVA

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850060 |04.07.20|REC 050 [04.07.20 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
DEBORA
FENNER

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850061 |04.07.20|REC 049 [04.07.20 400,00
ATLETA-F ## 18 18
RANCIELI
BOLOGNES

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850062 |04.07.20|REC 051 [04.07.20 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
VANESSA
BENKE

1 BOLSA #######4#| 850063 |04.07.20|REC 052 |04.07.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
ELIS
HUBNER

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850064 |04.07.20|REC 046 [04.07.20 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
KAVLYN
HATMANN

1 BOLSA #######4#| 850072 (106.08.20|REC 063 |06.08.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA-
AMANDA
SOUZA

1 BOLSA #######4#| 850073 106.08.20|REC 062 |06.08.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
ANA
SILVA

1 BOLSA #######4#| 850074 (06.08.20|REC 057 |06.08.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
ANDRE
SILVA

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850075 |06.08.20|REC 065 [06.08.20 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
DEBORA
FENNER

1 BOLSA #######4#| 850076 (06.08.20|REC 060 |06.08.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
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ATLETA -
FELIPE
HEISS

BOLSA A.
ATLETA-F
RANCIELT
BOLOGNES

FHEFFEAS
i

850077

06.

18

08

.20

REC

064

06.

18

08

.20

400,00

BOLSA A.
ATLETA -
KAVLYN

HATMANN

FHEFFEAS
i

850078

06.

18

08

.20

REC

061

06.

18

08

.20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
LUAN
SILVA

FHEFFEAS
i

850079

06.

18

08

.20

REC

059

06.

18

08

.20

400,00

BOLSA A.
ATLETA -
ORLANDO
GOMES

FHEFFEAS
i

850080

06.

18

08

.20

REC

058

06.

18

08

.20

400,00

BOLSA A.
ATLETA -
VANESSA
BENKE

FHEFFEAS
i

850082

06.

18

08

.20

REC

066

06.

18

08

.20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
ELIS
HUBNER

FHEFFEAS
i

850083

06.

18

08

.20

REC

067

06.

18

08

.20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA-
AMANDA
SOUZA

FHEFFEAS
i

850089

04.

18

09.

20

REC

078

04.

18

09.

20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
ANA
SILVA

FHEFFEAS
i

850090

04.

18

09.

20

REC

077

04.

18

09.

20

400,00

BOLSA
AUXILIO
ATLETA -
ANDRE
SILVA

FHEFFEAS
i

850091

04.

18

09.

20

REC

072

04.

18

09.

20

400,00

BOLSA A.
ATLETA -
DEBORA

FHEFFEAS
i

850092

04.

18

09.

20

REC

080

04.

18

09.

20

400,00
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FENNER

1 BOLSA #######4| 850093 |04.09.20|REC 082 |04.09.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
ELIS
HUBNER

1 BOLSA #######4| 850094 |04.09.20|REC 075 |04.09.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA -
FELIPE
HEISS

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850095 |04.09.20|REC 079 [04.09.20 400,00
ATLETA-F ## 18 18
RANCIELI
BOLOGNES

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850096 |04.09.20|REC 076 [04.09.20 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
KAVLYN
HATMANN

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850097 |04.09.20|REC 073 [04.09.20 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
ORLANDO
GOMES

1 BOLSA A. |########| 850098 |04.09.20|REC 081 [04.09.20 400,00
ATLETA - ## 18 18
VANESSA
BENKE

1 BOLSA #######4#| 850099 |04.09.20|REC 074 |04.09.20 400,00
AUXILIO ## 18 18
ATLETA-
MATHEUS
VARELA

3 MATERIAL|97510119] 850035 |08.05.20|NF 1121 [08.05.2013.960,00
ESPORTIV| 000146 18 18
)

5 TRANSPOR|46982860| 850015 |24.04.20] NF 69 16.04.20|1.617,00
TE COPA 00181 18 18
INTEGRAC
AO

5 TRANSPOR|46982860| 850016 |24.04.20] NF 70 16.04.20112.317,70
TE COPA 00181 18 18
OESTE

5 TRANSPOR|46982860 | 850070 |17.07.20] NF 94 04.07.20 646,80
TE COPA 00181 18 18
INTEGRAC
AO

5 TRANSPOR|46982860 | 850088 |28.08.20] NF 103 [16.08.20 646,80
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TE COPA 00181 18 18
OESTE

5 TRANSPOR|46982860 | 850088 [28.08.20| NF 104 |22.08.20(1.724,80
TE COPA 00181 18 18
INTEGRAC
AO

5 TRANSPOR|46982860 | 850112 [23.10.20| NF 139 ]19.10.20 754,60
TE COPA 00181 18 18
INTEGRAC
AO

5 TRANSPOR|46982860 | 850119 [22.11.20| NF 156 |12.11.2011.724,80
TE COPA 00181 18 18
OESTE

6 UNIFORME|[12495721| 850002 |2304/201| NF 419 (23.04.20(19.012, 8

000107 8 18 1

8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850030 |04.05.20|REC 025 |04.05.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850031 |04.05.20|REC 026 |04.05.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850032 |04.05.20|REC 024 |04.05.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850033 |04.05.20| REC 023 |04.05.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850049 |05.06.20|REC 038 |06.06.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850050 |05.06.20|REC 039 |06.06.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850051 |05.06.20| REC 041 |06.06.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850052 |05.06.20| REC 040 |06.06.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA
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8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850065 |04.07.20|REC 053 |04.07.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850066 |04.07.20|REC 054 |04.07.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850068 |04.07.20| REC 056 |04.07.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850069 |04.07.20]| REC 055 |04.07.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850084 |07.08.20|REC 071 |07.08.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850085 |07.08.20|REC 070 |07.08.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850086 |07.08.20|REC 069 |07.08.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850087 |07.08.20|REC 068 |07.08.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850102 |05.09.20|REC 086 |05.09.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850103 |05.09.20| REC 085 |05.09.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850104 |05.09.20|REC 084 |05.09.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR|######## | 850105 |05.09.20|REC 083 |05.09.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
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FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850107 |04.10.20|REC 090 |04.10.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850108 |04.10.20|REC 089 |04.10.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850109 |04.10.20|REC 088 |04.10.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850110 |04.10.20|REC 087 |04.10.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850113 |06.11.20|REC 094 |06.11.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850114 |06.11.20|REC 093 |06.11.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850115 |06.11.20|REC 092 |06.11.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850116 |06.11.20|REC 091 |06.11.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850123 |10.12.20|REC 098 |10.12.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850124 |10.12.20|REC 097 |10.12.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850125 |10.12.20|REC 096 |10.12.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
EDUCACAO
FISICA

8 ESTAGIAR |######## | 850126 |10.12.20|REC 095 |10.12.20 508, 33
I0 DE ## 18 18
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EDUCACAO
FISICA

10 COORDENA [22438554 | 850029 ]03.05.20| NF 010 ]03.05.2012.995,00
DOR 000120 18 18
TECNICO

10 COORDENA [22438554 | 850047 ]05.06.20| NF 012 ]06.06.2012.995,00
DOR 000120 18 18
TECNICO

10 COORDENA [22438554 | 850067 ]10.07.20| NF 014 |10.07.2012.995,00
DOR 000120 18 18
TECNICO

10 COORDENA [22438554 | 850081 ]05.08.20| NF 017 ]06.08.2012.995,00
DOR 000120 18 18
TECNICO

10 COORDENA (22438554 | 850101 ]05.09.20| NF 18 04.09.2012.995,00
DOR 000120 18 18
TECNICO

10 COORDENA [22438554 | 850106 |04.10.20| NF 021 ]02.10.2012.995,00
DOR 000120 18 18
TECNICO

10 COORDENA 22438554 850118 |12.11.20| NF 026 |08.11.2012.995,00
DOR 000120 18 18
TECNICO

10 COORDENA[22438554 | 850122 ]10.12.20| NF 027 ]05.12.2012.995,00
DOR 000120 18 18
TECNICO

0.1 ASSESSOR|21916512| 850034 |[07.05.20| NF 57 05.05.2011.500,00
IA DE 000172 18 18
IMPRENSA

0.1 ASSESSOR|21916512| 850048 [05.06.20| NF 58 03.06.2011.500,00
IA DE 000172 18 18
IMPRENSA

0.1 ASSESSOR|21916512| 850053 |[04.07.20| NF 60 01.07.2011.500,00
IA DE 000172 18 18
IMPRENSA

0.1 ASSESSOR|21916512| 850071 |06.08.20| NF 62 02.08.2011.500,00
IA DE 000172 18 18
IMPRENSA

0.1 ASSESSOR|21916512| 850100 |04.09.20| NF 64 30.08.20(1.500,00
IA DE 000172 18 18
IMPRENSA

0.1 ASSESSOR|21916512| 850111 (04.10.20| NF 65 02.10.2011.500,00
IA DE 000172 18 18
IMPRENSA

0.1 ASSESSOR|21916512| 850117 (06.11.20| NF 66 04.11.2011.500,00
IA DE 000172 18 18
IMPRENSA
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0.1 ASSESSOR|21916512| 850120 [10.12.20| NF 68 04.12.2011.500,00
IA DE 000172 18 18
IMPRENSA
12 - TOTAL.........ccue.... 116.621,
87
Toledo, Adnilson Sartori
01/04/2019
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